Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross
VX3 Nacional Witmarsum 1,010 Km ..;.;.
Prova 20/3/2011 15:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 50.004 16:26:15.068 12 52.812 +1.832 16:24:41.290
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 15 50.414 +0.410 16:27:05.482 13 53.633 +2.653 16:25:34.923
1 16:15:06.991 14 53.099 +2.119 16:26:28.022
2 50.966 +0.911 16:15:57.957 (115) GILSON ASSINI 15 52.683 +1.703 16:27:20.705
3 51.105 +1.050 16:16:49.062 1 16:15:08.311
4 51.497 +1.442 16:17:40.559 2 51.441 +0.664 16:15:59.752 (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
5 50.350 +0.295 16:18:30.909 3 52.018 +1.241 16:16:51.770 1 16:15:08.622
6 50.667 +0.612 16:19:21.576 4 51.072 +0.295 16:17:42.842 2 52.977 +1.159 16:16:01.599
7 50.231 +0.176 16:20:11.807 5 50.783 +0.006 16:18:33.625 3 51.818 16:16:53.417
8 51.047 +0.992 16:21:02.854 6 51.866 +1.089 16:19:25.491 4 52.563 +0.745 16:17:45.980
9 51.047 +0.992 16:21:53.901 7 51.793 +1.016 16:20:17.284 5 52.496 +0.678 16:18:38.476
10 50.833 +0.778 16:22:44.734 8 51.969 +1.192 16:21:09.253 6 52.363 +0.545 16:19:30.839
1 50.055 16:23:34.789 9 50.777 16:22:00.030 7 54.316 +2.498 16:20:25.155
12 50.868 +0.813 16:24:25.657 10 51.471 +0.694 16:22:51.501 8 53.192 +1.374 16:21:18.347
13 51.003 +0.948 16:25:16.660 1 51.351 +0.574 16:23:42.852 9 53.145 +1.327 16:22:11.492
14 51.138 +1.083 16:26:07.798 12 51.004 +0.227 16:24:33.856 10 53.964 +2.146 16:23:05.456
15 51.422 +1.367 16:26:59.220 13 50.939 +0.162 16:25:24.795 11 53.022 +1.204 16:23:58.478
14 52.848 +2.071 16:26:17.643 12 53.296 +1.478 16:24:51.774
(637) CARLOS ROBERTO BRANCO PEREIRA 15 53.661 +2.884 16:27:11.304 13 54.420 +2.602 16:25:46.194
1 16:15:09.148 14 53.611 +1.793 16:26:39.805
2 52.612 +2.471 16:16:01.760 (967) MARCO AURELIO FARIAS 15 54.218 +2.400 16:27:34.023
3 50.367 +0.226 16:16:52.127 1 16:15:06.628
4 51.132 +0.991 16:17:43.259 2 51.196 16:15:57.824 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
5 50.604 +0.463 16:18:33.863 3 51.975 +0.779 16:16:49.799 1 16:15:10.893
6 51.058 +0.917 16:19:24.921 4 52.065 +0.869 16:17:41.864 2 52.593 +0.886 16:16:03.486
7 52.086 +1.945 16:20:17.007 5 51.298 +0.102 16:18:33.162 3 51.893 +0.186 16:16:55.379
8 51.419 +1.278 16:21:08.426 6 51.692 +0.496 16:19:24.854 4 51.707 16:17:47.086
9 50.557 +0.416 16:21:58.983 7 52.827 +1.631 16:20:17.681 5 52.462 +0.755 16:18:39.548
10 52.237 +2.096 16:22:51.220 8 52.683 +1.487 16:21:10.364 6 52.687 +0.980 16:19:32.235
11 50.881 +0.740 16:23:42.101 9 52.971 +1.775 16:22:03.335 7 53.281 +1.574 16:20:25.516
12 50.300 +0.159 16:24:32.401 10 52.716 +1.520 16:22:56.051 8 53.122 +1.415 16:21:18.638
13 50.141 16:25:22.542 1 52.170 +0.974 16:23:48.221 9 53.097 +1.390 16:22:11.735
14 50.456 +0.315 16:26:12.998 12 52.728 +1.532 16:24:40.949 10 54.760 +3.053 16:23:06.495
15 50.639 +0.498 16:27:03.637 13 53.611 +2.415 16:25:34.560 11 52.923 +1.216 16:23:59.418
14 52.204 +1.008 16:26:26.764 12 53.175 +1.468 16:24:52.593
(311) MARCOS ONZI 15 52.769 +1.573 16:27:19.533 13 53.896 +2.189 16:25:46.489
1 16:15:06.356 14 53.519 +1.812 16:26:40.008
2 50.827 +0.624 16:15:57.183 (8) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 15 54.401 +2.694 16:27:34.409
3 51.675 +1.472 16:16:48.858 1 16:15:05.257
4 52.627 +2.424 16:17:41.485 2 51.465 16:15:56.722 (71) ELDER PIROLI
5 51.236 +1.033 16:18:32.721 3 51.803 +0.338 16:16:48.525 1 16:15:08.238
6 51.783 +1.580 16:19:24.504 4 51.846 +0.381 16:17:40.371 2 53.241 +0.834 16:16:01.479
7 51.471 +1.268 16:20:15.975 5 52.028 +0.563 16:18:32.399 3 55.399 +2.992 16:16:56.878
8 50.203 16:21:06.178 6 51.949 +0.484 16:19:24.348 4 52.455 +0.048 16:17:49.333
9 50.738 +0.535 16:21:56.916 7 52.541 +1.076 16:20:16.889 5 52.811 +0.404 16:18:42.144
10 51.140 +0.937 16:22:48.056 8 53.262 +1.797 16:21:10.151 6 52.430 +0.023 16:19:34.574
1 51.060 +0.857 16:23:39.116 9 52.922 +1.457 16:22:03.073 7 52.407 16:20:26.981
12 51.002 +0.799 16:24:30.118 10 52.624 +1.159 16:22:55.697 8 52.569 +0.162 16:21:19.550
13 51.291 +1.088 16:25:21.409 1 52.301 +0.836 16:23:47.998 9 53.241 +0.834 16:22:12.791
14 51.988 +1.785 16:26:13.397 12 52.709 +1.244 16:24:40.707 10 53.271 +0.864 16:23:06.062
15 51.646 +1.443 16:27:05.043 13 53.750 +2.285 16:25:34.457 11 52.931 +0.524 16:23:58.993
14 53.490 +2.025 16:26:27.947 12 53.366 +0.959 16:24:52.359
(31) RUDIMAR SEBBEN 15 52.517 +1.052 16:27:20.464 13 1:06.024 +13.617 16:25:58.383
1 16:15:10.094 14 1:05.216 +12.809 16:27:03.599
2 52.287 +2.283 16:16:02.381 (333) MARCELO HAMANN
3 51.554 +1.550 16:16:53.935 1 16:15:09.266 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
4 50.991 +0.987 16:17:44.926 2 53.355 +2.375 16:16:02.621 1 16:15:13.321
5 50.757 +0.753 16:18:35.683 3 51.407 +0.427 16:16:54.028 2 55.695 16:16:09.016
6 50.032 +0.028 16:19:25.715 4 51.982 +1.002 16:17:46.010 3 56.176 +0.481 16:17:05.192
7 52.273 +2.269 16:20:17.988 5 52.462 +1.482 16:18:38.472 4 57.202 +1.507 16:18:02.394
8 52.530 +2.526 16:21:10.518 6 52.687 +1.707 16:19:31.159 5 56.739 +1.044 16:18:59.133
9 52.813 +2.809 16:22:03.331 7 52.070 +1.090 16:20:23.229 6 57.502 +1.807 16:19:56.635
10 50.717 +0.713 16:22:54.048 8 50.980 16:21:14.209 7 58.083 +2.388 16:20:54.718
11 50.764 +0.760 16:23:44.812 9 51.193 +0.213 16:22:05.402 8 57.026 +1.331 16:21:51.744
12 50.138 +0.134 16:24:34.950 10 51.375 +0.395 16:22:56.777 9 59.747 +4.052 16:22:51.491
13 50.114 +0.110 16:25:25.064 1n 51.701 +0.721 16:23:48.478 10 1:03.674 +7.979 16:23:55.165
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:12

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 15:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

11 59.359 +3.664 16:24:54.524

12 59.151 +3.456 16:25:53.675

13 57.026 +1.331 16:26:50.701

14 57.059 +1.364 16:27:47.760

(93) DELCIO TOMIO

1 16:15:05.642
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